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RSC DPS 5/4/24 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 72.35 36. Alex Hunter 3 SSP - UN USA

2 77.58 22. Mike Moelker 6 SSP - UN USA

3 77.75 5. Michael Kooienga 13 SSP - MM USA

4 82.09 9. Jared Vanorman 3 SSP - UN USA

5 90.68 27. Gary Rollenhagen 16 SSP S SS USA

6 103.91 31. Doug Hilbert 12 SSP - UN USA A09175

7 125.53 4. Dan Ostermann 3 SSP S UN USA A01604

8 130.15 13. Andrew Petersen 6 SSP - UN USA

9 131.07 41. Igor Soljan 26 SSP - UN USA

10 133.87 26. Cathy Forrest 27 SSP L UN USA

11 136.25 24. Michael Forrest 16 SSP S UN USA

12 139.36 25. Jesse Ashley 42 SSP S UN USA

13 179.74 43. Kevin Murphy 34 SSP - UN USA

14 181.62 17. Jack Vanoeveren 58 SSP S UN USA

15 182.31 30. David Tofel 27 SSP S UN USA

16 186.18 40. Brent Reeve 51 SSP - UN USA

17 212.54 44. Jim Kovach 43 SSP S UN USA

18 232.31 29. Bob Gillesse 49 SSP S UN USA

19 246.13 12. Ed Mienko 72 SSP S UN USA

20 252.21 23. Kim Coville 37 SSP - UN USA A46738

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/4/24 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 81.96 1. Dan Olson 21 ESP - UN USA

2 84.13 6. Jordan Tuuk 17 ESP - UN USA

3 87.21 35. Ron Coville 22 ESP S UN USA

4 87.55 38. Ryan Wilson 8 ESP - UN USA

5 90.17 15. Sam Haveman 7 ESP - UN USA

6 90.85 16. Dylan Henrickson 2 ESP - UN USA

7 94.13 37. Scott Fries 4 ESP S UN USA

8 96.02 10. Arthur Padilla 5 ESP S MM USA A1025840

9 98.39 3. Terry Bowen 23 ESP - UN USA

10 115.97 21. Jane Mccullough 22 ESP L SS USA A692991

11 132.13 28. Max Rieker 47 ESP - UN USA

12 132.72 20. Terry A. King 17 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/4/24 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 126.03 34. Dan Sisson 18 CDP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/4/24 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 75.07 19. Seth Kooienga 5 CCP - UN USA

2 115.25 14. Allen Rood 29 CCP - UN USA

3 132.92 18. Brandon Gunnink 43 CCP - NV USA

4 186.14 32. Randy Byle 65 CCP - UN USA

5 191.90 2. Glen Vanorman 16 CCP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/4/24 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 189.39 11. Geoff Stevens 46 PCC - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/4/24 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 87.21 35. Ron Coville 22 ESP S UN USA

2 90.68 27. Gary Rollenhagen 16 SSP S SS USA

3 94.13 37. Scott Fries 4 ESP S UN USA

4 96.02 10. Arthur Padilla 5 ESP S MM USA A1025840

5 125.53 4. Dan Ostermann 3 SSP S UN USA A01604

6 126.03 34. Dan Sisson 18 CDP S UN USA

7 132.72 20. Terry A. King 17 ESP S UN USA

8 136.25 24. Michael Forrest 16 SSP S UN USA

9 139.36 25. Jesse Ashley 42 SSP S UN USA

10 181.62 17. Jack Vanoeveren 58 SSP S UN USA

11 182.31 30. David Tofel 27 SSP S UN USA

12 191.90 2. Glen Vanorman 16 CCP S UN USA

13 212.54 44. Jim Kovach 43 SSP S UN USA

14 232.31 29. Bob Gillesse 49 SSP S UN USA

15 246.13 12. Ed Mienko 72 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


